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Poznań, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 30 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2018-11-11 - 14:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 32.54 681
2. KOZANECKA Katarzyna S P 01 KS Posnania Poznań 35.63 519
3. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 35.66 518
4. KOT Emilia 07 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 35.74 514
5. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 36.45 485
6. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 36.81 471
7. BIELAWNA Julia 04 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 37.03 462
8. ŁĘCKA Wiktoria 06 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 37.16 457
9. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 38.56 409

10. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 38.58 409
11. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 38.64 407
12. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 38.71 404
13. KUBICKA Alicja 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 40.60 351

MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 40.60 351
15. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 40.97 341
16. RYTTER Paula 06 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 41.19 336
17. RYBAK Maja 07 K.S.Warta Poznan 41.57 327
18. JANIAK Oliwia 06 Iskra Konin 41.95 318
19. KRAKOWSKA Kalina 06 Iskra Konin 41.99 317

KAZUBSKA Gabriela 06 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 41.99 317
21. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 42.01 316
22. CHORAŁA Małgorzata 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 42.03 316
23. ŻAK Malwina 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 43.09 293
24. TYCZYŃSKA Nicole 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 43.18 291
25. KANIASTA Matylda 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 43.81 279
26. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 43.90 277
27. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 43.94 276
28. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 44.12 273
29. ADAMCZAK Maria 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 44.58 265
30. MALIK Anastazja 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 45.81 244
31. MIZERSKA Anna 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 46.36 235
32. CIĄŻYŃSKA Amelie 07 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 48.52 205
33. WYSOCKA Nadia 06 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 48.95 200
34. FILIPCZAK Julia 06 Iskra Konin 50.15 186
35. HAGLAUER Julia 07 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 50.34 184
36. PRENTKA Aleksandra 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Fala 51.99 167
37. HYPTA Małgorzata 07 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 52.28 164
38. PRENTKA Małgorzata 07 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Fala 52.72 160

14 - 16 lat

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 32.54 681
2. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 35.66 518
3. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 36.45 485
4. BIELAWNA Julia 04 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 37.03 462
5. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 38.56 409
6. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 38.64 407
7. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 38.71 404
8. KUBICKA Alicja 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 40.60 351
9. CHORAŁA Małgorzata 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 42.03 316

10. ŻAK Malwina 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 43.09 293
11. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 43.94 276
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Poznań, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 30, Dziewcząt, 50m klasyczny, 14 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. ADAMCZAK Maria 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 44.58 265

11 - 13 lat

1. KOT Emilia 07 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 35.74 514
2. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 36.81 471
3. ŁĘCKA Wiktoria 06 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 37.16 457
4. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 38.58 409
5. MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 40.60 351
6. RYTTER Paula 06 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 41.19 336
7. RYBAK Maja 07 K.S.Warta Poznan 41.57 327
8. JANIAK Oliwia 06 Iskra Konin 41.95 318
9. KRAKOWSKA Kalina 06 Iskra Konin 41.99 317

KAZUBSKA Gabriela 06 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 41.99 317
11. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 42.01 316
12. TYCZYŃSKA Nicole 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 43.18 291
13. KANIASTA Matylda 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 43.81 279
14. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 43.90 277
15. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 44.12 273
16. MALIK Anastazja 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 45.81 244
17. MIZERSKA Anna 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 46.36 235
18. CIĄŻYŃSKA Amelie 07 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 48.52 205
19. WYSOCKA Nadia 06 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 48.95 200
20. FILIPCZAK Julia 06 Iskra Konin 50.15 186
21. HAGLAUER Julia 07 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 50.34 184
22. PRENTKA Aleksandra 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Fala 51.99 167
23. HYPTA Małgorzata 07 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 52.28 164
24. PRENTKA Małgorzata 07 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Fala 52.72 160


